

ITEM NO. 41

COURT NO.12

SECTION XIV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 484 OF 2008

ASSAM STATE ELECTRICITY BOARD &amp; ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

BUIDWORTH PVT.LTD.

Respondent(s)

Date: 16/01/2013 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR  
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Appellant(s)            Mr. K.A. Singh, Adv.  
                                      Mr. Soumyajit Pani, Adv.  
                                      for Mr. Sunil Kumar Jain, Adv.

For Respondent(s)        Mr. Vaibhav Tomar, Adv.  
                                      Mr. Parthiv K Goswami, Adv.  
                                      Mr. A. Henry, Adv.  
                                      Mr. Rajiv Mehta, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Last opportunity is granted to the appellants to file  
statement of case within eight weeks.

	[ Charanjeet Kaur ]		[ Kusum Gulati ]	
Court Master		Court Master		